
搜尋條件 - 學年：112｜學期：1｜部別：日間部｜班級：四國子春三甲

節次 星期一 星期二 星期三 星期四 星期

五

星期

六

星期

日

1

0810

0900

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

張本仁

2
0910

1000

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

呂文嘉

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

呂文嘉

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

張本仁

3

1010

1100

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

呂文嘉

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

呂文嘉

4

1110

1200

班會

四國子春三

甲

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

呂文嘉

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

呂文嘉

5

1310

1400

6
1410

1500

7

1510

1600

8
1610

1700

產業實務實習(二)-校外

實習

四國子春三甲

張本仁

9
1710

1800

10

1745

1830

https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%BC%B5%E6%9C%AC%E4%BB%81
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%91%82%E6%96%87%E5%98%89
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%91%82%E6%96%87%E5%98%89
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%BC%B5%E6%9C%AC%E4%BB%81
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%91%82%E6%96%87%E5%98%89
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%91%82%E6%96%87%E5%98%89
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=AC0030&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%91%82%E6%96%87%E5%98%89
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%91%82%E6%96%87%E5%98%89
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/cos_outline_query.asp?YR=112&SR=1&CID=EXX310&CLS=XEX131
https://sss.must.edu.tw/RWD_CosInfo/service.asp?yst=1121&Divi_t=1&otean=%E5%BC%B5%E6%9C%AC%E4%BB%81
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